

Pachet sistem acoperis

I.D.: 44125014

Data publicarii	02.10.19	Coduri CPV	44212381-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.375,70 RON - 4.375,70 RON

Descriere: SISTEM COMPLET ACOPERIS FORMAT DIN - SILICON ELASTORUB TRANSPARENT 280ML Buc 1 20.97 20.97 FOLIE ANTICON FOLIAREX TOPLES 90g Buc 2 110.32 220.63 SURUB AUTOF 4.8X35 8017 250BUC Buc 5 23.54 117.68 COT BURLAN Q90 MARO 8017 Buc 8 10.82 86.59 COT BURLAN EVAC Q90 MARO 8017 Buc 4 11.95 47.79 BURLAN 3M Q90 MARO 8017 Buc 4 38.98 155.93 BURLAN 1M Q90 MARO 8017 Buc 4 13.00 52.01 BRATARA BURLAN Q90 MARO 8017 Buc 8 4.31 34.49 JGHEAB 4M q125 MARO 8017 Buc 6 37.33 223.98 IMBINARE JGHEAB RUFSTER q125 MARO 8017 Buc 4 5.90 23.61 GURA SCURGERE q125-Q90 MARO 8017 Buc 4 11.06 44.23 CARLIGE JGH q125 MARO 8017 Buc 26 5.37 139.55 CAPAC JGH q125 MARO 8017 (UNIV.) Buc 4 4.37 17.47 BRIDA JGHEAB ECO MARO 8017 Buc 26 2.59 67.21 SORT STREASINA ECO 8017 Buc 12 15.63 187.50 BORDURA FRONTON ECO 8017 Buc 11 18.45 202.92 COAME PT TIGLA ECO 8017 Buc 7 28.81 201.69 AQUA 3D ECO 8017 5.00x20bc M2 120 21.10 2531.44 GIRUETA RUFSTER+KIT MONTAJ Buc 1 0.01 0.01
